
39 YAD CasualPat Brightman 39
Gydac - Allsorts Stage Cat Posit

STAGE NAME AGE CAT Time T.Time Record AG % Pos. (in stage)
1 Kevin Blackwell 47 MM 2:17:53 2:17:53 59.03 33 19
2 Robert Long 29 MS 1:50:01 4:07:54 58.53 25 9
3 Antony Bell 34 MS 0:43:41 4:51:35 53.16 19 6
4 Alison Hatch 40 LM 1:35:56 6:27:31 65.08 29 3
5 David Drewitt 55 MM 1:25:34 7:53:05 60.90 33 12
6 Diane Clarke 46 LM 1:02:01 8:55:06 50.08 36 10
7 Susan Fraser 46 LM 1:27:46 10:22:52 61.14 33 9
8 Adele Postle 40 LM 1:34:08 11:57:00 57.48 37 9
9 Penny Studley 32 LS 1:17:37 13:14:37 52.30 37 7

10 Sean Mason 35 MS 1:53:53 15:08:30 60.90 22 8
11 Colin Whale 43 MM 2:56:51 18:05:21 54.40 37 18
12 Alex Tate 29 MS 2:00:49 20:06:10 71.15 6 5
13 Ian Gilham 37 MS 1:48:48 21:54:58 58.98 25 8
14 Rachael Kiff 34 LS 0:58:30 22:53:28 64.11 23 4
15 Karly Clegg 24 LS 1:11:39 24:05:07 45.83 37 8
16 John England 58 MM 0:47:43 24:52:50 59.22 29 11
17 Maureen England 61 LM 1:51:58 26:44:48 65.37 37 6

Tel= 07801 689092,,
Est = 27:30:00 26:44:48 Mean= 58.69 29.29
Diff = 0:45:12 x Median= 59.03 33

Average Age = 41
Ladies= 8 MJ = 0
Masters= 9 MS= 5

MM= 4
Eligibility=CLUB LJ= 0
Cat OK YES LS= 3
Ages OK YES LM= 5

tot= 17


